



NAME _____
 SHIZUOKA MACHINE TOOL CO., LTD.
 SHIZUOKA, JAPAN
 DATE _____

Parts described below shall be replaced as set.

Front Pulley SET

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	PART NAME	AMT. USED	NOTE
3	70162099	Bearing	1	6209ZFP6
6	62706500	Snap Ring	1	S-65
7	09120180	Case	1	
8	09120190	Cover	1	
9	09120160	Collar	1	
10	09120120	Bushing	1	
16	09120170	Collar	1	
19	70160132	Bearing	1	6013ZZ
20	09120140	Roller	2	
21	09120130	Roller Pin	2	
22	60105010	Screw	4	M5x10
23	61705000	Spring Washer	4	M5
24	09120150	Roller Cover	2	
27	09120080	Pulley Hub	1	2M, 23T
28	09120110	Shift Pulley	1	
29	09120090	Fast Pulley	1	
30	70162109	Bearing	1	6210ZFP6

Rear Pulley SET

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	PART NAME	AMT. USED	NOTE
75	09120680	Collar	1	
77	09120610	Prime Move Shaft	1	
79	09120620	Fast Pulley--Prime	1	
84	09120880	Key	2	
85	09120640	Shift Pulley--Prime	1	
86	09120650	Sleeve--Rubber	1	
89	61004010	Cap Bolt	1	M4x10
92	09120890	Nylon Key	2	
94	09120660	Spring	1	
96	09120670	Washer	1	
97	62703000	Snap Ring	2	S-30
98	70162062	Bearing	1	6206ZZ

AN-5W Fig 2